



VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD

#05-101 ENTERPRISE HUB, 48 TOH GUAN RD EAST

SINGAPORE 608586

TEL: 67626969 FAX: 65692969

EMAIL: jcwcauto@singnet.com.sg

QUOTATION

JOHN HOLLAND ELECTRICAL SERVICE PTE LTD

DATE
CARPLATE NO.

18/11/2019
SLR3847S

REMARK: ESTIMATION FOR VEHICLE NUMBER: SLR3847S

NO.	ITEM CODE / REF	DESCRIPTION	QTY UNIT	U/PRICE (\$S)	AMOUNT (\$S)
1		RIVET CLIP	15.00	4.50	25% 67.50 - 50.62
2		REVERSE SENSOR	2.00	110.00	220.00 5/N
3		TAIL GATE	1.00	1530.00	1530.00
4		REAR BUMPER	1.00	1790.00	1790.00
5		REAR LOWER BUMPER	1.00	369.00	369.00
7		SPARE TYRE PANEL	1.00	987.00	25% 987.00
9		END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1.00	375.00	375.00
10		END PANEL	1.00	854.00	854.00
11		SPRAY PAINT	1.00	1000.00	1000.00 - L
12		PANEL BEATING	1.00	1100.00	2100 1100.00 - S
13		REAR RETAINER	1.00	108.00	108.00
14		REAR FLOOR MAT SUPPORT	1.00	484.00	484.00
15		WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1.00	105.00	105.00
16		REAR SIDE MOULDING	2.00	78.00	156.00

= 5119.1

5119.12
2201.00
2100.00
7439.12

10 days

P/P

SUB TOTAL 9,145.50

TOTAL S\$ 9,145.50



Authorised Signature

Received By

**VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD**

#05-101 ENTERPRISE HUB, 48 TOH GUAN RD EAST

SINGAPORE 608586

TEL: 67626969 FAX: 65692969

EMAIL: jcwauto@singnet.com.sg

QUOTATION**JOHN HOLLAND ELECTRICAL SERVICE PTE LTD**DATE
CARPLATE NO.13/11/2019
SLR3847S

REMARK: ESTIMATION FOR VEHICLE NUMBER: SLR3847S

NO.	ITEM CODE / REF	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	U/PRICE (S\$)	AMOUNT (S\$)
1		WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>nm</i> ✓	1.00		105.00	105.00
2		REAR SIDE MOULDING <i>nm</i> ✓	2.00		78.00	156.00

261
259
195.75

SUB TOTAL 261.00

TOTAL S\$ 261.00

_____
Authorised Signature_____
Received By



VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD
#05-101 ENTERPRISE HUB, 48 TOH GUAN RD EAST
SINGAPORE 608586
TEL: 67626969 FAX: 65692969
EMAIL: jewcauto@singnet.com.sg

QUOTATION

JOHN HOLLAND ELECTRICAL SERVICE PTE LTD

DATE
CARPLATE NO.

14/10/2019
SLR38475

REMARK: ESTIMATION FOR VEHICLE NUMBER: SLR38475

NO.	ITEM CODE / REF	DESCRIPTION	QTY UNIT	U/PRICE (\$S)	AMOUNT (\$S)
1		RIVET CLIP <i>de</i>	15.00	4.50	67.50 ✓
2		REVERSE SENSOR <i>S/N</i>	2.00	365.00 <i>S/N 220</i>	730.00 ✓
3	<i>P - 6564.50</i>	TAIL GATE <i>de</i>	1.00	1530.00	1530.00 ✓
4	<i>Suppl - 261.00</i>	REAR BUMPER <i>de</i>	1.00	1790.00	1790.00 ✓
5	<i>6825.50</i>	REAR LOWER BUMPER <i>de</i>	1.00	369.00	369.00 ✓
6	<i>258</i>	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>? X sue</i>	1.00	136.00	136.00 X
7	<i>5119.12</i>	SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>de</i>	1.00	987.00	987.00 ✓
8		REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>? X sue</i>	1.00	858.00	858.00 X
9		END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>? de</i>	1.00	375.00	375.00 ✓
10	<i>S/N - 220.00</i>	END PANEL <i>bt</i>	1.00	854.00	854.00 ✓
11		SPRAY PAINT	1.00	2500.00 <i>1000</i>	2500.00 ✓
12	<i>L - 2100.00</i>	PANEL BEATING	1.00	2800.00 <i>1100</i>	2800.00 ✓
13		REAR RETAINER <i>? cm</i>	1.00	108.00	108.00 ✓
14		BOOT LOCK <i>X sue</i>	1.00	588.00	588.00 X
15	<i>T - 7439.12</i>	SPARE TYRE BROAD CENTRE <i>X sue</i>	1.00	855.00	855.00 X
16		SPARE TYRE BOARD LH <i>X sue</i>	1.00	186.00	186.00 X
17		REAR FLOOR MAT SUPPORT <i>de</i>	1.00	484.00	484.00 ✓

10 days

4923.37
220.00
2100.00
7243.37

10 days
P/P

Panel
Hp 90010068
9 days + 1 = 10 days
P/P
22/10/19 @ 1640

SUB TOTAL 15,217.50
GST 7% 1,065.23
TOTAL \$S 16,282.73

Resin before paint
parts disc: 25%

Authorized Signature



Received By